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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019
 
Event 403  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Purtill, Gigi L 3:03.83  
45.9450.0947.3640.44

Rtw Monson-SE 112 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 3:27.08  
52.6454.3954.4445.61

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Body, Anna L 3:32.33  
54.2155.4154.1148.60

Rtw Monson-SE 104 Smiley, Abi 3:38.53  
54.9255.4456.3751.80

Rtw Monson-SE 115 Gage, Phoebe 3:50.74  
58.641:00.0159.4952.60

Rtw Monson-SE 116 Bowman, Ellie 3:54.29  
59.101:03.3459.3852.47

Rtw Monson-SE 117 Edwards, Chloe 4:07.89  
1:03.031:06.021:03.3255.52

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Lomax, Matilda DQ  
7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

1:07.031:06.111:06.6659.09

 
Event 403  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Chapman, Holly 3:05.06  
48.3349.1746.7540.81

Rtw Monson-SE 122 Mercer, Millie 3:07.40  
45.6650.0248.7942.93

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Marshall, Isla 3:18.07  
51.0051.1751.1644.74

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Crichton, Amber 3:25.76  
51.5154.1653.9446.15

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Johnson, Alexandra 3:27.00  
52.5354.1553.4746.85

Rtw Monson-SE 126 Turton, Erin 3:44.83  
54.5758.3158.6653.29

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Whiteaker, Grace 3:45.53  
57.1159.2858.0451.10

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Hamer, Evie DQ  
7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

52.3752.3251.6344.34

 
Event 403  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Berkeley, Jemimah 2:40.67  
42.3642.0840.5435.69

Rtw Monson-SE 142 Baker, Amelia 2:53.70  
44.4744.6444.8739.72

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Purtill, Gigi L 3:03.83  
45.9450.0947.3640.44

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Chapman, Holly 3:05.06  
48.3349.1746.7540.81

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Mercer, Izzie 3:06.05  
46.0248.7348.2043.10

Rtw Monson-SE 126 Mercer, Millie 3:07.40  
45.6650.0248.7942.93

Rtw Monson-SE 137 Marshall, Isla 3:18.07  
51.0051.1751.1644.74

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Crichton, Amber 3:25.76  
51.5154.1653.9446.15
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

(Event 403  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 129 Johnson, Alexandra 3:27.00  
52.5354.1553.4746.85

Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 3:27.08  
52.6454.3954.4445.61

Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Body, Anna L 3:32.33  
54.2155.4154.1148.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Smiley, Abi 3:38.53  
54.9255.4456.3751.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Turton, Erin 3:44.83  
54.5758.3158.6653.29

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Whiteaker, Grace 3:45.53  
57.1159.2858.0451.10

Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Gage, Phoebe 3:50.74  
58.641:00.0159.4952.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Bowman, Ellie 3:54.29  
59.101:03.3459.3852.47

Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Edwards, Chloe 4:07.89  
1:03.031:06.021:03.3255.52

Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Lomax, Amelia DQ  
7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

53.4353.3352.2146.29

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Hamer, Evie DQ  
7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

52.3752.3251.6344.34

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Lomax, Matilda DQ  
7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

1:07.031:06.111:06.6659.09

 
Event 403  Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Berkeley, Jemimah 2:40.67  
42.3642.0840.5435.69

Rtw Monson-SE 142 Baker, Amelia 2:53.70  
44.4744.6444.8739.72

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Purtill, Gigi L 3:03.83  
45.9450.0947.3640.44

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Chapman, Holly 3:05.06  
48.3349.1746.7540.81

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Mercer, Izzie 3:06.05  
46.0248.7348.2043.10

Rtw Monson-SE 126 Mercer, Millie 3:07.40  
45.6650.0248.7942.93

Rtw Monson-SE 137 Marshall, Isla 3:18.07  
51.0051.1751.1644.74

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Crichton, Amber 3:25.76  
51.5154.1653.9446.15

Rtw Monson-SE 129 Johnson, Alexandra 3:27.00  
52.5354.1553.4746.85

Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 3:27.08  
52.6454.3954.4445.61

Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Body, Anna L 3:32.33  
54.2155.4154.1148.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Smiley, Abi 3:38.53  
54.9255.4456.3751.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Turton, Erin 3:44.83  
54.5758.3158.6653.29

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Whiteaker, Grace 3:45.53  
57.1159.2858.0451.10
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

(Event 403  Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Gage, Phoebe 3:50.74  
58.641:00.0159.4952.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Bowman, Ellie 3:54.29  
59.101:03.3459.3852.47

Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Edwards, Chloe 4:07.89  
1:03.031:06.021:03.3255.52

Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Lomax, Amelia DQ  
7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

53.4353.3352.2146.29

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Hamer, Evie DQ  
7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

52.3752.3251.6344.34

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Lomax, Matilda DQ  
7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

1:07.031:06.111:06.6659.09


